
Einzel Passnummern

Schülerin
1. Heckel, Laura SG Arheilgen 34 34 39 40 147 36,750 38382

Schüler
1. Ullrich, Dominik MGC Mz 35 29 31 30 125 31,250 37956
2. Berens, Marcel MGC Mz 34 34 30 35 133 33,250 38308
3. Türk, Nehemia MGC Mz 39 35 37 34 145 36,250 38309

Junioren
1. Uebe, Tim MGC Mz 28 33 28 32 121 30,250 37003
2. Harmening, Mark MGC Mz 36 38 32 32 138 34,500 36571

Seniorinnen
1. Useldinger, Gudrun MGC Tr.Tr. 39 30 38 35 142 35,500 3981
2. Daukant, Christa MSV Kr. 40 39 40 32 151 37,750 5325
3. Hörr, Hilde MGC Mz 35 40 41 39 155 38,750 3
4. Wimmer, Kirstin MSC Bensheim 44 39 37 41 161 40,250 33708
5. Becker, Karin SG Arheilgen 45 50 49 40 184 46,000 44303

Senioren AK2
1. Lippert, Manfred MSV Kr. 36 34 32 28 130 32,500 63137
2. Görgen,Erwin MGC Tr.Tr. 35 35 32 33 135 33,750 17705
3. Sassenberg, Manfred MGC Mz 39 39 30 36 144 36,000 6664
4. Franko, Werner MGC Mz 39 36 42 37 154 38,500
Senioren AK1 
1. Eichhorn, Joachim MGC Mz 29 28 26 27 110 27,500 29197
2. Kindt, Jörg-Rainer MSV Kr. 33 26 28 28 115 28,750 155
3. Jung, Horst MGC Lorsch 31 29 30 33 123 30,750 34878
4. Missonnier, Volker MGC Mz 27 34 32 33 126 31,500 25538
5. Schäfer, Richard MGC Mz 34 31 32 33 130 32,500 49087
6. Peinelt, Kurt MGC Lu 32 31 37 35 135 33,750 33490
7. Klee, Hannes MGC Mz 36 31 37 31 135 33,750 24092
8. Hickert, Peter KGC Mö-Gladb. 34 34 33 35 136 34,000 46250
9. Fischbach, Ralf MGSC Hachenb. 36 33 34 34 137 34,250 50426
10. Becker, Norbert SG Arheilgen 40 38 35 37 150 37,500 44304
11. Schmitutz; Peter MGC Lorsch 37 41 41 38 157 39,250 9449

Damen
1. Szablikowski, Petra MGC Mz 30 28 26 28 112 28,000 29092
2. Gundert-Greiffendorf, Nicole MGC Mz 27 33 26 30 116 29,000 50029

Herren
1. Greiffendorf, Lars MGC Mz 27 25 28 26 106 26,500 30056
2. Hermann, Max MGC Mz 27 28 30 29 114 28,500 31268
3. Szablikowski, Bernd MGC Mz 30 30 28 26 114 28,500 30493
4. Szablikowski, Andre MGC Mz 27 33 28 27 115 28,750 44243
5. Wittwer, Daniel MSV Kr. 33 30 30 26 119 29,750 33416
6. Krause, Dennis MGC Lorsch 34 30 35 36 135 33,750 36157
7. Wiedmann, Stephan SG Arheilgen 52 37 38 52 179 44,750 33568

Paarwertung
1. Greiffendorf, Lars MGC Mz 27 25 28 26 106 26,500

Hermann, Max MGC Mz 27 28 30 29 114 28,500
54 53 58 55 220 27,500

2. Szablikowski, Bernd MGC Mz 30 30 28 26 114 28,500
Szablikowski, Andre MGC Mz 27 33 28 27 115 28,750

57 63 56 53 229 28,625
2. Kindt, Jörg-Rainer MSV Kr. 33 26 28 28 115 28,750

Wittwer, Daniel MSV Kr. 33 30 30 26 119 29,750
66 56 58 54 234 29,250

4. Eichhorn, Joachim MGC Mz 29 28 26 27 110 27,500
Klee, Hannes MGC Mz 36 31 37 31 135 33,750

65 59 63 58 245 30,625
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Mannschaften
1. MGC Mainz III 121 125 112 116 474 29,625

Szablikowski, Petra 30 28 26 28 112 28,000
Szablikowski, Bernd 30 30 28 26 114 28,500
Szablikowski, Andre 27 33 28 27 115 28,750
Berens, Marcel 34 34 30 35 133 33,250

2. MGC Mainz II 125 125 117 118 485 30,313
Gundert-Greiffendorf, Nicole 27 33 26 30 116 29,000
Greiffendorf, Lars 27 25 28 26 106 26,500
Ullrich, Dominik 35 29 31 30 125 31,250
Harmening, Mark 36 38 32 32 138 34,500

3. MGC Mainz I 123 124 121 122 490 30,625
Hermann, Max 27 28 30 29 114 28,500
Eichhorn, Joachim 29 28 26 27 110 27,500
Uebe, Tim 28 33 28 32 121 30,250
Türk, Nehemia 39 35 37 34 145 36,250

4. MSV Bad Kreuznach 142 129 130 114 515 32,188
Daukant, Christa 40 39 40 32 151 37,750
Lippert, Manfred 36 34 32 28 130 32,500
Kindt, Jörg-Rainer 33 26 28 28 115 28,750
Wittwer, Daniel 33 30 30 26 119 29,750

Schiedsgericht
OS: Kindt, Jörg Rainer MSV Bad Kreuznach

S: Szablikowski, Bernd MGC Mainz
S: Jung, Horst MGC Millenium Lorsch

TL: Missonnier, Volker MGC Mainz

Teilnehmende Vereine
MGC MZ MGC Mainz
MGC Lu MGC Ludwigshafen
MGC Lorsch MGC Millenium Lorsch
MGC Tr Tr MGC Traben Trarbach
MSV Kr. MSV Bad Kreunach
KGC Mö-Gladb. KGC Mönchen-gladbach
MGSC Hachenb. MGSC Hachenburg
SG Arheilgen SG Arheilgen
MSC Bensheim MSC Bensheim

besondere Vorkommnisse
keine

Strafen
keine

Auswechslungen
keine

fdR
V.Missonnier Turnierleitung


